nitrogen generators
PI
232
PI
230
TI
228
TI

Membrane nitrogen generators:
Model Nitrogen capacity
@ 95% N2 purity
[Nm 3/hr]
Nitrogen
purity
range
[%]
Pressure
range
[bar]
Temperature range
[°C]
NIV-4 4 90 – 99.5 5 – 13 5 – 50
NIV-7 7 90 – 99.5 5 – 13 5 – 50
NIV-11 11 90 – 99.5 5 – 13 5 – 50
NIV-15 15 90 – 99.5 5 – 13 5 – 50
NIV-25 25 90 – 99.5 5 – 13 5 – 50
NIV-37 37 90 – 99.5 5 – 13 5 – 50
NIV-60 60 90 – 99.5 5 – 13 5 – 50
NIV-100 100 90 – 99.5 5 – 13 5 – 50
NIV-150 150 90 – 99.5 5 – 13 5 – 50
NIV-250 250 90 – 99 5 – 13 5 – 50
NIV-500 500 90 – 99 5 – 13 5 – 50
NIV-750 750 90 – 98 5 – 13 5 – 50
NIV-1500 1500 90 – 98 5 – 13 5 – 50
NIV-2000 2000 90 – 98 5 – 13 5 – 50
Special constructions can be offered on request.
PI
230
TI